St GEORGE SAILING CLUB
SKATE SECTION 2019-20 SEASON RESULTS

ORGANISER: Emma Edwards SECRETARY: Greg Halliday

NEVER GIVE N INCH
Skipper: John Grant Crew: Glenn Crichton

Club Champion
First Half Season Pointscore: Winner

Trophies

Club Champion — A & AC Birdsall Perpetual Trophy

1st Half Season Pointscore Winner - John Grant Trophy.
Most Fastest Times ---Hayden Pauley Trophy.

Club Championship
e Winner of Heat 4 - Ken Guthrie Perpetual Trophy
e 1x2M 1x3d

Season Pointscore
e 2x1sts,1x2" 4 x 3rds

“‘Boneyard” Trophy
‘Random Heads” Trophy
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St GEORGE SAILING CLUB
SKATE SECTION 2019-20 SEASON RESULTS

Whisper
Skipper: Norm Ryan Crew: Peter Howard

Club Championship: Runner Up
Second Half Season Pointscore: Winner
Season Pointscore: Third Place

Trophies
2" Half Season Pointscore Winner — Glenn Crichton Trophy

Club Championship
e Winner of Heat 3 — Darryl Schofield Perpetual Trophy
e 2Xx2nds

Season Pointscore
e 3x1sts, 1x2M 2x 3rds

Balaton Design Trophy

Maxy Boats Trophy
“Whisper” Trophy
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St GEORGE SAILING CLUB
SKATE SECTION 2019-20 SEASON RESULTS

What Now

Skipper: Greg Patterson  Crew: Yianni Foufas

Club Championship — 3rd Place
Season Pointscore: 4" Place
National Championship: 3rd Place

Trophies

Club Championship
e Winner of Heat 1 — John Mason Perpetual Trophy
e Winner of Heat 5 — Lorraine York Perpetual Trophy

Season Pointscore
e 1x1st,1x2nd

“Grey Ghost” Trophy
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St GEORGE SAILING CLUB
SKATE SECTION 2019-20 SEASON RESULTS

Grey Ghost
Skipper: Keith Sinton Crew: Chris Sinton

Club Championship: 4th Place
Season Pointscore: Winner
National Championship: 8th Place
State Championship: 3rd Place
State Pointscore: Winner

Trophies
Club Championship
e 1x2" 1x3rd

Season Pointscore
e Season Pointscore Winner — Phil Peelgrane Perpetual Trophy
e 2x1st,4x2" 1 x 3rd

Infinity Rigging Trophy

R&M Marine Trophy.
SO Nattress Perpetual Trophy (“The Pigs”)
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St GEORGE SAILING CLUB
SKATE SECTION 2019-20 SEASON RESULTS

Take It Easy
Skipper: Michael Winney Crew: Emma Sills

Club Championship: 5th Place
Season Pointscore: 5th Place
National Championship: 5th Place
State Championship: 5" Place
State Pointscore: 7" Place

Trophies
Club Championship
e 1x3rd

Season Pointscore
o 2x2nd

Ariel Trophy
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St GEORGE SAILING CLUB
SKATE SECTION 2019-20 SEASON RESULTS

Traction/Double Decker Dog
Skipper: Ray Simpson Crew: Trevor Green

Club Championship: 6th Place

Season Pointscore: 6th Place

National Championship: 9th Place, First on Handicap
State Championship: 7th Place

State Pointscore: 5" Place

Trophies
Season Pointscore
e 2x1sts,1x2nd
Yianni Foufas Trophy.
Mick Winney Trophy
Double Trouble/Random Heads
Skipper: Les Henn Crew: Stuart Henn

Season Pointscore: 7th Place

Trophies
Nil
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St GEORGE SAILING CLUB
SKATE SECTION 2019-20 SEASON RESULTS

Any Which Way
Skipper: Dave Luck Crew: Glenn Crichton

National Championship: Runner Up
State Champion

Trophies
Nil
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St GEORGE SAILING CLUB
SKATE SECTION 2019-20 SEASON RESULTS

Club Championship

PLACE
1

NNNOouAWN

7

Ties

3.08

Sail No Boat Name

957
850
972
954
977
962
981
979
955
976

5 Heats Sailed so no Drop

Never Give 'N Inch
Whisper

What Now

Grey Ghost

Take It Easy
Traction

Any Which Way
Atom Ant

Double Trouble
Burnt to the Bone

First Half Season Pointscore

Place

NNNOUAWNER

N

One Drop

Ties

Sail No Boat Name

957
954
850
977
972
962
981
979
976
955

Never Give 'N Inch
Grey Ghost
Whisper

Take It Easy

What Now
Traction

Any Which Way
Atom Ant

Burnt to the Bone
Double Trouble

Second Half Season Pointscore

Place

WONOGOUAWNR

®

One Drop

Ties

850
954
957
972
962
977
955
976
979
981

Season Scratch Results

Place

Ties

1.0s

Sail No
850
954
955
957
962
972
976
977
979
981

Boat Name
Whisper

Grey Ghost
Never Give 'N Inch
What Now
Traction

Take It Easy
Double Trouble
Burnt to the Bone
Atom Ant

Any Which Way

Boat Name
Whisper

Grey Ghost
Double Trouble
Never Give 'N Inch
Traction

What Now

Burnt to the Bone
Take It Easy
Atom Ant

Any Which Way

Skipper

John Grant
Norman Ryan
Greg Paterson
Keith Sinton
Michael Winney
Ray Simpson
David Luck
Ben Sinton
Leslie Henn
Greg Halliday

Skipper

John Grant
Keith Sinton
Norman Ryan
Michael Winney
Greg Paterson
Ray Simpson
David Luck
Ben Sinton
Greg Halliday
Leslie Henn

Skipper
Norman Ryan
Keith Sinton
John Grant
Greg Paterson
Ray Simpson
Michael Winney
Leslie Henn
Greg Halliday
Ben Sinton
David Luck

Skipper
Norman Ryan
Keith Sinton
Leslie Henn
John Grant
Ray Simpson
Greg Paterson
Greg Halliday
Michael Winney
Ben Sinton
David Luck

CCs

Sers Score 7-Mar

2
6.0F
1
6.0F
11.0C
6.0F
11.0C
11.0C
11.0C
11.0C

Sers Score 18-lan

16
17
25
29
34
37
66
66
66
66

EXC
EXC
EXC
EXC
EXC
EXC
EXC
EXC
EXC
EXC

Sers Score 7-Mar

5

6

8

12
13
20
29
33
33
33

Race 4
7-Mar

6
6
11

11
11
11
11

[6.0F]
[6.0F]
2

1

6.0F
11.0C
11.0C
11.0C
11.0C
11.0C

11.0C
6.0F

11.0C
11.0C
11.0C
11.0C

14-Dec
11.0C
2

6.0F

11.0C
11.0C
11.0C
11.0v

29-Feb

MO UWwN R

~

11.0C
11.0C
11.0C

CC1Resail CC3

7-Dec

BUEN W

)

11.0C
11.0C
11.0C
11.0C

11.0C
11.0C

Second Half Season

Race 3
29-Feb

Race 2

22-Feb

5
1
11

11

11
11

Race 1

1-Feb

23-Nov
4

1
6.0Q
2

3

11.0C
11.0C
11.0C
11.0C
11.0C

Race 11

18-Jan
2 EXC
3 EXC
11 EXC
1 EXC
6 EXC
6 EXC
11 EXC
11 EXC
11 EXC
11 EXC

cc2
4-Nov
5.0F
5.0F
5.0
5.0F
11.0C
11.0C
11.0C
11.0C
11.0C
11.0C

23-Nov

N =W

6.0Q
11.0C
11.0C
11.0C
11.0C
11.0C

Race 10
14-Dec
11.0C
4
11.0v
2

6.0F

3
11.0C

1
11.0C
11.0C

Ccc1
19-Oct
ABN
ABN

ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN

ABN
ABN

9-Nov

3
11.0C
6.0S

11.0C
11.0C
11.0C
11.0C

First Half Season

Race 9
7-Dec
2
5
11.0C
3

6
1
11.0C

4
11.0C
11.0C
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Race 8
30-Nov
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN

Club Pointscore

Place

WONOGOUAWNR

8

Ties

Sail No Boat Name

954
957
850
972
977
962
955
976
979
981

Grey Ghost

Never Give 'N Inch
Whisper

What Now

Take It Easy
Traction

Double Trouble
Burnt to the Bone
Atom Ant

Any Which Way

Skipper
Keith Sinton
John Grant
Norman Ryan
Greg Paterson
Michael Winney
Ray Simpson
Leslie Henn
Greg Halliday
Ben Sinton
David Luck

Total of First and Second Half Pointsore after worst result subtracted from each

2:Nov
[5.0F]
5.0F
5.0F
[11.0C]
5.0S
11.0C
11.0C
11.0C
11.0C
11.0C

Race 7
23-Nov

11.0C
11.0C
6.0Q

11.0C

3
11.0C
11.0C

26-Oct
ABN

Race 6
16-Nov.

11.0C
1
6.0F
11.0C

11.0C

2
11.0C
11.0C

19-Oct
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN

Race 5
9-Nov

11.0C
1

6.0S

11.0C
11.0C
11.0C
11.0C

12:0ct

1
[11.0C]
[11.0C]
2
[11.0C]
[11.0C]
[11.0C]
[11.0C]
[11.0C]
[11.0C]

Race 4
2:Nov
5.0F
5.0F
11.0C
[5.0F]
11.0C
5.0
11.0C
[11.0C]
11.0C
11.0C

Race 3
26-Oct
ABN
ABN
ABN

ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN

Half 1
17
16
25
34
29
37
66
66
66
66

Race 2
19-Oct
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN

Half 2
6
8
5
12
20

Race 1
12-Oct
[11.0C]
[11.0C]
[11.0C]
1
[11.0C]
[11.0C]
[11.0C]
2
[11.0C]
[11.0C]

TOTAL
23
24
30
46
49
50
91
99
99
99

Fastest Time
2
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